WAVE 2 Up Fitting 2017
NAPA UTC PARTS

Up-Fit odd and ends for cbus
and other light duty vehicles

Parr Public Safety

Bid for Misc CPD & CFD upfit

KAFFENBARGER
Bid for CPD Crime Scene BODY

ADVANTAGE

Bid for Vehicle Decals

TOTAL Legislation Amount

SIT FUNDING SOURCE 2017 BUY

$ 20,000.00

$ 165,370.47

$ 18,686.00

$ 43,133.18

20,000.00

165,370.47

18,686.00

43,133.18

247,189.65

247,189.65



