WAVE 2 Up Fitting 2017

NAPA UTC PARTS Up-Fit odd and ends for cbus and other light duty vehicles	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
Parr Public Safety Bid for Misc CPD & CFD upfit	\$ 165,370.47	\$ 165,370.47
KAFFENBARGER Bid for CPD Crime Scene BODY	\$ 18,686.00	\$ 18,686.00
ADVANTAGE Bid for Vehicle Decals	\$ 43,133.18	\$ 43,133.18
TOTAL Legislation Amount		\$ 247,189.65
SIT FUNDING SOURCE 2017 BUY		\$ 247,189.65